Sat Nov 30

Sun Dec 1

Sat Dec 7:

Sun Dec 8:

Sat Dec 14:

Sun Dec 15:

Sat Dec 21:

Sun Dec 22:
8am

12/04-12/07

Jan Schumacher

Tina Schumacher
Vernice Schumacher

Phyllis Shanle

Carolynne Stenger

Kris Stock
Joan Stone
Paula Stone

December 2024 Ministry Assignments

Lector: Lauren Korth

Servers: Kinsey Wiese, Brielle Wiese
EMHC: Deacon

Gift Bearers: Ross & Breanna Sueper

Lector: Jenny Herchenbach

Servers: Trysten Gaspers, Taitym Weeder
EMHC: Deacon

Gift Bearers: Rich & Ann Weeder

Lector: Ray Lindhorst

Servers: Alexis Sueper, Briana Korth
EMHC: Cindy Lindhorst

Gift Bearers: Randy & Deb Sueper

Lector: Deb McPhillips

Servers: Camilla Korus, Justine Reichmuth
EMHC: Sue Bender

Gift Bearers: Larry & Sue Bender

Lector: Jane (Bob) Kurtenbach
Servers: Zoey Hall, Emma Pfeifer
EMHC: Joyce Krings

Gift Bearers: Bob & Jane Kurtenbach

Lector: G Jean Kurtenbach

Servers: Alex Preister, Breckin Weeder
EMHC: Sydney Wiese

Gift Bearers: Terry & Cindi Oberhauser

Lector: Larry Bender

Servers: Tate Schumacher, Ethan Sueper
EMHC: Tisha Frisch

Gift Bearers: Jacob & Karla Hall

Lector: Glenn Beller

Servers: Peyton Wiese, Isaac Reichmuth
EMHC: Cheryl Schaecher

Gift Bearers: Glenn & Loti Beller

¥k If unable to fulfill your assignment, kindly
[find a substitute***

EMHC to MNLH
12/04: G Jean Kurtenbach
12/11: Cindi Oberhauser
12/18: Marge Atlt
12/25: Amanda Busselman

Tue, Dec 24: Lector: Volunteer
Christmas Eve Mass Servers: Volunteer
4PM  EMHC: Volunteer
Gifts: Volunteer

Wed, Dec 25: Iector: Volunteer
Christmas Day Mass Servers: Volunteer
SAM EMHC: Volunteer
Gifts: Volunteer

Sat Dec 28: Lector: Jim McPhillips
Servers: Naylee Gleeson, Drew Weeder

EMHC: Preston Sueper

Gifts: Terry & Lori Herchenbach

Sun Dec 29: Lector: Kristin Brockhaus
Servers: Brielle Wiese, Cooper Wiese
EMHC: Sherry Lindhorst
Gifts: Becky Wallin Family

Church Cleanetrs

12/11-12/14 12/18-12/21

General Brenna Sueper
Church Jessica Sueper
cleaning Shirley Sueper

Kylie Sweeter
Staci Temme
Kate Ternus
Becky Wallin
Christie Wallin

12/23-12/28 12/30-01/04
Ann Weeder Alex Wenzl
Becky Weeder Sue Werner
Courtney Weeder Amy Wiese
Katie Weeder Audra Wiese
Kristin Weeder Jacklyn Wiese
Micaela Wegener Jenny Wiese
Sue Wegener Laura Wiese

Tenille Wegener Linda Wiese






